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Belgium
Danmark
Deutschland
Espafia

France

Ireland

Italia

Osterreich
Poland

Suomi / Finland
Sverige

United Kingdom
Norge

Hungary
Nederland
Cyprus

Latvia

Sum:

1.486.401,00
3.257.137,00
2.976.373,00
28.030,00
9.749.732,00
954.184,00
84.000,00
715.291,00
146.700,00
103.207,00
2.890.000,00
3.501.811,00
1.221.074,00
44.000,00
849.387,00
72.300,00

56.300,00
28.135.927

75.000
1.236.565
480.000

2.426.744
25.704
45.000
100.000
60.000
103.207

1.500.000

875.955

83.000
47.300

26.000
7.084.475

5%
38%
16%

25%
3%
54%
14%
41%
100%
52%
25%

10%
65%
46%
25%
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